RANG

SNR KAT_BEZ
150 AK I
149 AKI
148 AK

151 AKII

136 JOUNGSTERS
137 JOUNGSTERS
138 JOUNGSTERS
139 JOUNGSTERS
140 JOUNGSTERS
141 JOUNGSTERS
142 JOUNGSTERS

LEBENSNR
AT 54 1385 769
AT 320724574
AT 54 1392 669

AT 320673 474

AT 54 1402 769
AT 256043 574
AT 16 6065 788
AT 54 1045 569
AT 54 1476 769
AT 47 3915 788
AT 16 6067 988

NAME
BIBI
MONALISA
WANDA

FIONA

WIND

SONIA

ALMA

GEBDAT

18.10.2020
03.10.2020
12.09.2020

15.11.2020

01.08.2021
27.10.2021
30.10.2021
17.11.2021
22.12.2021
31.12.2021
19.01.2022

v/mv
SENUS/FEZEM
DIKITO/ANTINELO
DIKOS/SEMER

SAMSON/NUSELO

SVINDAL/DICHULO
DIKOS/FERBUS
SVINDAL/DIONUS
SETOS/BARKUS
SEGOR/FERBUS
FERGO/EDINOS
SVINDAL/GEMUS

Besitzer
Neururer Sandro, 6524 Kaunertal
Lentsch Paul, 6524 Kaunertal
Lentsch Katharina, 6524 Kaunertal

Kohle Gabriel, 6542 Pfunds

Hasler Tom, 6524 Kaunertal

Lentsch Annalena, 6524 Kaunertal

Moritz Rosa, 6524 Kaunertal

Moritz Florian, 6526 Kauns

Stadlwieser Maximilian/Fabian, 6524 Kaunertal
Hauser Antonia, 6524 Kaunertal

Moritz Anton, 6524 Kaunertal



